The FoamPro® Auto-Calibrator is a low pressure
polyurethane foam dispensing breakthrough that provides
incredible ease of use and unprecendented productivity.
The Auto-Calibrator provides precise chemical control with
no manual calibration needed. This product is available for
use with all of our low pressure spray and pour-in-place
polyurethane foam refillable systems.
• No calibrating

HandiFoam® Cleaner is a spray solvent
used to dissolve uncured foam. HandiFoam
Cleaner can also be attached to the
HandiFoam Dispensing Units, allowing it to
be flushed and kept clean and operable.
PLASTIC EXTENSION TIPS
Available for use with the
HandiFoam Dispensing Tools
HT330 (F61033), HT550
(F61055) and HT770 (F61077) for
various window & door applications.
Item: E54300
LOW PRESSURE SPRAY POLYURETHANE FOAM (SPF) & LOW PRESSURE POUR-IN-PLACE POLYURETHANE FOAM (PIP) KITS
Item # UPC # Description Size Units per Kit Kit Weight Pallet Qty
(Kits per pallet) Yield
P10625 0 26547 10625 8 HandiFoam E84 II-16 12 4.04 lbs (1.8 kg) 25 16 bdft (1.49 m2)
P10705 0 26547 10705 7 HandiFoam E84 II-105 1 box 26.4 lbs (12.0 kg) 26 105 bdft (9.8 m2)
P10726 0 26547 10726 2 HandiFoam E84 II-205 1 box 41.0 lbs (18.6 kg) 26 205 bdft (19 m2)
P10762 0 26547 10762 0 HandiFoam E84 II-605 2 boxes 115.7 lbs (52.5 kg) 9 (kits) 605 bdft (56.2 m2)
P12025 0 26547 12025 4 HandiFoam High Density II-60 1 box 26.4 lbs (12.0 kg) 26 60 bdft (5.6 m2)
P12030 0 26547 12030 8 HandiFoam High Density II-115 1 box 41.0 lbs (18.6 kg) 26 115 bdft (10.7 m2)
P12035 0 26547 12035 3 HandiFoam High Density II-340 2 boxes 115.7 lbs (52.5 kg) 9 (kits) 340 bdft (31.8 m2)
P10733 0 26547 10733 0 HandiFoam Commercial Vehicle II-205 1 box 41.0 lbs (18.6 kg) 26 205 bdft (19 m2)
P10756 0 26547 10756 9 HandiFoam Commercial Vehicle II-605 2 boxes 115.7 lbs (52.5 kg) 9 (kits) 605 bdft (56.2 m2)
P10692 0 26547 10692 0 HandiFoam Low Density II-250 1 box 26.4 lbs (12.0 kg) 26 250 bdft (23 m2)
P10694 0 26547 10694 5 HandiFoam Low Density II-450 1 box 41.0 lbs (18.6 kg) 26 450 bdft (42 m2)
P10770 0 26547 10770 5 HandiFoam Low Density II-1350 2 boxes 115.7 lbs (52.5 kg) 9 (kits) 1350 bdft (125 m2)
P12040 0 26547 12040 7 HandiFoam Liner Adhesive 532 II-532 1 box 38.8 lbs (17.6 kg) 26 532 ft2 (49.4 m2)
P10709 0 26547 10709 5 HandiFoam Slow Rise 2-7 1 box 26.4 lbs (12.0 kg) 26 7 ft3 (.20 m3)
P10732 0 26547 10732 3 HandiFoam Slow Rise 2-13 1 box 37.8 lbs (17.1 kg) 26 13 ft3 (.37 m3)
P10760 0 26547 10760 6 HandiFoam Slow Rise 2-43 2 boxes 115.7 lbs (52.5 kg) 9 (kits) 43 ft3 (1.22 m3)
P50007 0 26547 50007 0 HandiFoam Channel Fill 2-15 1 box 41.0 lbs (18.6 kg) 26 15 ft3 (.42 m3)
P50008 0 26547 50008 7 HandiFoam Channel Fill 2-44 2 boxes 115.7 lbs (52.5 kg) 9 (kits) 44 ft3 (1.24 m3)
Product Ordering
Guide
LOW PRESSURE MINE FOAM KITS - DISPOSABLE
Item # UPC # Description Size Units per
Case Cylinder Set Weight Pallet Qty (Cylin-
ders per pallet) Yield
P12045 0 26547 12045 2 Silent-Seal VCF II-180 1 box 37.8 lbs (17.1 kg) 26 180 bdft (16.7 m2)
P10712SAT 0 26547 10712 5 Silent-Seal SA II-180 1 box 37.8 lbs (17.1 kg) 26 180 bdft (16.7 m2)
HandiFoam® low pressure polyurethane foams come in a variety of sizes to meet the demands of nearly any job or application. Disposable kit sizes are named for their theoretical yield,
measured in either board or cubic feet. Low pressure spray polyurethane foam (SPF) kits are measured in board feet (bdft) while low pressure pour-in-place polyurethane foam (PIP) kits* are
measured in cubic feet. A board foot (bdft) is a square foot at 1” (25 mm) thick (12” x 12” x 1”) (305 mm x 305 mm x 25 mm). A cubic foot is equal to 12 board feet (1 ft3 = 12 bdft). Yields are based
on theoretical calculations for comparison purposes only and will vary depending on ambient and chemical conditions, spray technique and application. See below for available sizes and

 P
IP
 G
UN
Item: F61055Item: F61033 Item: F61077
22 inch Specialty Dispensing Tool: F61020
39 inch Specialty Dispensing Tool: F61060
SPECIALTY DISPENSING TOOLS
26 27
LOW PRESSURE ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM SEALANTS  (OCF) – AEROSOL
Item # UPC # Description Size Units per
Case Case Weight Pallet Qty (Cases
per pallet)
Yield
[at ¼” (6.3 mm) bead]
P30002 0 26547 30002 1 HandiFoam Straw Foam 12 oz (340 g) 12 14 lbs (6.4 kg) 75 1996 ft (608 m)
P30101 0 26547 30101 1 HandiFoam Straw Foam 20 oz (567 g) 12 21 lbs (9.5 kg) 48 3317 ft (1011 m)
P30107 0 26547 30107 3 HandiFoam Straw Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 3992 ft (1217 m)
P30152 0 26547 30152 3 HandiFoam Straw Foam 29 oz (820 g) 12 27 lbs (12.2 kg) 48 4814 ft (1467 m)
P30115 0 26547 30115 8 HandiFoam Gun Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 4403 ft (1342 m)
P30290 0 26547 30290 2 HandiFoam Gun Foam 29 oz (820 g) 12 27 lbs (12.2 kg) 48 5313 ft (1619 m)
P30033 0 26547 30033 5 HandiFoam Fireblock Straw Foam 12 oz (340 g) 12 14 lbs (6.4 kg) 75 1996 ft (608 m)
P30192 0 26547 30192 9 HandiFoam Fireblock Straw Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 3992 ft (1217 m)
P30181 0 26547 30181 3 HandiFoam Fireblock Gun Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 4403 ft (1342 m)
P30185 0 26547 30185 1 HandiFoam Fireblock West Gun Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 3142 ft (958 m)
P30053 0 26547 30053 3 HandiFoam Black Straw Foam 12 oz (340 g) 12 14 lbs (6.4 kg) 75 1996 ft (608 m)
P30251 0 26547 30251 3 HandiFoam Black Gun Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 4403 ft (1342 m)
P30295 0 26547 30295 7 HandiFoam Black Gun Foam 29 oz (820 g) 12 27 lbs (12.2 kg) 48 5313 ft (1619 m)
P30270 0 26547 30270 4 HandiFoam Window + Door Straw Foam 12 oz (340 g) 12 14 lbs (6.4 kg) 75 1996 ft (608 m)
P30271 0 26547 30271 1 HandiFoam Window + Door Straw Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 4403 ft (1342 m)
P30272 0 26547 30272 8 HandiFoam Window + Door Gun Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 4403 ft (1342 m)
P30273 0 26547 30273 6 HandiFoam Window + Door West Gun Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 3142 ft (958 m)
28
Product Ordering
Guide
WALL INSULATION SEALING ELECTRICAL OUTLETS METAL DOOR FILLING AIR ATTIC SEALING SEALING PLUMBING
PENETRATIONS MINE VENTILATION CONTROL FOAM WALL INSULATION SEALING ELECTRICAL OUTLETS METAL
DOOR FILLING AIR ATTIC SEALING SEALING PLUMBING PENETRATIONS MINE VENTILATION CONTROL FOAM
WALL INSULATION SEALING ELECTRICAL OUTLETS METAL DOOR FILLING AIR ATTIC SEALING SEALING PLUMBING
PENETRATIONS MINE VENTILATION CONTROL FOAM WALL INSULATION SEALING ELECTRICAL OUTLETS METAL
DOOR FILLING AIR ATTIC SEALING SEALING PLUMBING PENETRATIONS MINE VENTILATION CONTROL FOAM
LOW PRESSURE POLYURETHANE FOAM REFILLABLE SYSTEMS (SPF & PIP)
Item # UPC # Description Size Units per
Case Cylinder Set Weight Pallet Qty (Cylin-
ders per pallet) Yield
50004 0 26547 50004 9 System 8 HandiFoam E84 8 gallon - 207 lbs (93.9 kg) 4 1010 bdft (93.9 m2)
P22070 0 26547 22070 1 System 17 HandiFoam E84 17 gallon - 534 lbs (242.2 kg) - 1980 bdft (184 m2)
P22270 0 26547 22270 5 System 27 HandiFoam E84 27 gallon - 702 lbs (318.4 kg) - 3120 bdft (290 m2)
P22470 0 26547 22470 9 System 60 HandiFoam E84 60 gallon - 1720 lbs (780.2 kg) - 6840 bdft (635 m2)
P22670 0 26547 22670 3 System 100 HandiFoam E84 120 gallon - 1900 lbs (861.8 kg) - 11400 bdft (1059 m2)
P21050 0 26547 22040 4 System 8 HandiFoam Commercial Vehicle 8 gallon - 207 lbs (93.9 kg) 4 1040 bdft (97 m2)
P22450 0 26547 22450 1 System 60 HandiFoam Commercial Vehicle 60 gallon - 1720 lbs (780.2 kg) - 8252 bdft (766.6m2)
P22245 0 26547 22245 3 System 27 HandiFoam Slow Rise 27 gallon - 702 lbs (318.4 kg) - 213 ft3 (6 m3)
P22445 0 26547 22445 7 System 60 HandiFoam Slow Rise 60 gallon - 1720 lbs (780.2 kg) - 458 ft3 (13 m3)
P22645 0 26547 22645 1 System 100 HandiFoam Slow Rise 100 gallon - 2380 lbs (1079.6 kg) - 787 ft3 (22.3 m3)
P77005 0 26547 77005 3 System 8 HandiFoam Channel Fill 8 gallon - 207 lbs (93.9 kg) 4 73.5 ft3 (2.08 m2)
P77470 0 26547 77470 9 System 60 HandiFoam Channel Fill 60 gallon - 1416 lbs (642.3 kg) - 520 ft3 (14.7 m2)
P77870 0 26547 77870 7 System 120 HandiFoam Channel Fill 120 gallon - 2526 lbs (1145.8 kg) - 950 ft3 (26.9 m2)
P77014 0 26547 77014 5 System 8 HandiFoam Channel Fill EF 8 gallon - 207 lbs (93.9 kg) 4 73.5 ft3 (2.08 m2)
P77400 0 26547 77400 6 System 60 HandiFoam Channel Fill EF 60 gallon - 1416 lbs (642.3 kg) - 520 ft3 (14.7 m2)
P77800 0 26547 77800 4 System 120 HandiFoam Channel Fill EF 120 gallon - 2526 lbs (1145.8 kg) - 950 ft3 (26.9 m2)
50087 0 26547 50087 2 System 8 HandiFoam Wall Seal 8 gallon - 207 lbs (93.9 kg) 4 147 ft3 (4.16 m3)
COLORWISE® NOZZLES
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F65251 0 26547 65251 9 Contractor Safety Kit
[Includes: Safety glasses, Nitrile gloves (2 pairs), NIOSH-approved respirator (organic vapor cartridges, dust/mist
prefilters and 10 hygienic wipes), Tyvek® apron & Arm gauntlets]
F66114 0 26547 66114 6 ColorWise® combo nozzle pack (3 fan & 5 cone) -
F66110 0 26547 66110 8 ColorWise® cone nozzle (8 pack) -
F66115 0 26547 66115 3 ColorWise® cone nozzle (25 pack) -
F66113 0 26547 66113 9 ColorWise® long cone nozzle (10 pack) -
F66117 0 26547 66117 7 ColorWise® long cone nozzle (25 pack) -
F66112 0 26547 66112 2 ColorWise® fan nozzle (8 pack)
F66116 0 26547 66116 0 ColorWise® fan nozzle (25 pack) -
F66433 0 26547 66433 8 ColorWise® long cone nozzle (25 pack) -
F66431 0 26547 66431 4 ColorWise® fan nozzle (25 pack) -
LOW PRESSURE ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM SEALANTS & ADHESIVES (OCF) – CYLINDERS
Item # UPC # Description Size Units per
Case Case Weight Pallet Qty (Cases
per pallet)
Yield
[at ¼” (6.3 mm) bead]
P11041 0 26547 11041 5 HandiFoam Cylinder Foam - Cylinder Only I-260 1 box 23 lbs (10.4 kg) 40 36108 ft (11005 m)
P11042 0 26547 11042 2 HandiFoam Cylinder Foam - With Accessories I-260 1 box 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 40 36108 ft (11005 m)
LOW PRESSURE ONE-COMPONENT POLYURETHANE FOAM ADHESIVES (OCF) – AEROSOL
Item # UPC # Description Size Units per
Case Case Weight Pallet Qty (Cases
per pallet)
Yield
[at ¼” (6.3 mm) bead]
P30140 0 26547 30140 0 HandiFoam Architectural Foam Shapes Gun Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 3963 ft (1209 m)
P30296 0 26547 30296 4 HandiFoam Pro Adhesive Gun Foam 24 oz (680 g) 12 24 lbs (10.9 kg) 48 3500 ft (1067 m)
RATIO NOZZLES
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F66436 0 26547 66436 9 Combo ratio nozzle pack (4 Handi-Gun and 4 Handi-Gun II) -
HANDIFOAM® GUN FOAM APPLICATORS
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F61033 0 26547 61033 5 HT330 HandiFoam Dispensing Gun
A 7” (18 cm) durable, solvent-resistant, entry-level dispensing unit for the professional contractor that allows for adjustable bead
control. The HT330 has a barrel length of 7 inches (18 cm).
F61055 0 26547 61055 7 HT550 HandiFoam Dispensing Gun
A  7” (18 cm) durable, intermediate dispensing unit designed for the professional contractor for frequent use. This gun allows for adjustable bead
control, is solvent resistant, and includes a non-stick teflonized basket and needle valve. The HT550 has a barrel length of 7 inches (18 cm).
F61077 0 26547 61077 9 HT770 HandiFoam Dispensing Gun
A  7” (18 cm) premium, all-metal barrel dispensing unit designed for the professional contractor for frequent use. This gun allows for
adjustable bead control, is solvent resistant, includes a non-stick teflonized basket and needle valve, and offers available replacement
non-stick teflonized basket, increasing the longevity of the dispensing unit. The HT770 has a barrel length of 7 inches (18 cm).
SPECIALTY DISPENSING GUNS
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F61020 0 26547 61020 5 22” (56 cm) HandiFoam Dispensing Gun An ergonomic design for subfloor and other hard-to-reach applications. This specialty dispensing gun has a barrel length of 22 inches (56 cm).
F61060 0 26547 61060 1 39” (100 cm) HandiFoam Dispensing Gun An ergonomic design for subfloor and other hard-to-reach applications. This specialty dispensing gun has a barrel length of 39 inches (100 cm).
HEATED HOSES
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F66255 0 26547 66255 6 75’ (23 m) Magnum heated system hose assembly -
F66265 0 26547 66265 5 150’ (46 m) Magnum heated system hose assembly -
28 29
30
Product Ordering
Guide
WALL INSULATION SEALING ELECTRICAL OUTLETS METAL DOOR FILLING AIR ATTIC SEALING SEALING PLUMBING
PENETRATIONS MINE VENTILATION CONTROL FOAM WALL INSULATION SEALING ELECTRICAL OUTLETS METAL
DOOR FILLING AIR ATTIC SEALING SEALING PLUMBING PENETRATIONS MINE VENTILATION CONTROL FOAM
WALL INSULATION SEALING ELECTRICAL OUTLETS METAL DOOR FILLING AIR ATTIC SEALING SEALING PLUMBING
PENETRATIONS MINE VENTILATION CONTROL FOAM WALL INSULATION SEALING ELECTRICAL OUTLETS METAL
DOOR FILLING AIR ATTIC SEALING SEALING PLUMBING PENETRATIONS MINE VENTILATION CONTROL FOAM
HEATED BLANKETS
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F65245 0 26547 65245 8 Disposable spray foam cylinder heat wrap (sold individually for disposable cylinders)
F65221 0 26547 65221 2 Mobile MagnumTM fitted heat wrap (for use with the Mobile Magnum system
F65230 0 26547 65230 4 System 27 Magnum Heated System® cylinder wraps (for use with system 27 refill systems)
F65235 0 26547 65235 9 System 100/120 Magnum Heated System® cylinder wraps (for use with system 100 and system 120 refill systems)
HANDIFOAM® MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER
Item # UPC # Description Additional
P10083 0 26547 10083 6 12 oz. HandiFoam Multipurpose Cleaner -
STARTER KITS (SPF & PIP)
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F65280 0 26547 65280 9 Magnum Heated System® starter kit -
F65263 0 26547 65263 2 Mobile MagnumTM High Flow Technology® starter kit -
F65285 0 26547 65285 4 FoamPro® Auto-Calibrator starter kit -
72300 0 26547 72300 4 Mobile Magnum® starter kit -
MISC. REFILL ACCESSORIES
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F66350 0 26547 66350 8 Mobile MagnumTM cart -
F66220 0 26547 66220 4 10” (25 cm) Handi-Gun hose assembly -
F66401 0 26547 66401 7 10” (25 cm) Handi-Gun II hose assembly -
F65311 0 26547 65311 0 Gram scale -
F66181 0 26547 66181 8 Handi-Gun trigger stop metering clip (3 pack) -
F65160 0 26547 65160 4 Hose-to-gun on/off valve (A or B) -
F65161 0 26547 65161 1 Magnum hose connector kit -
F65162 0 26547 65162 8 Magnum female hose connector -
F65180 0 26547 65180 2 Regulator with nitrogen line assembly (quick disconnect) -
F65320 0 26547 65320 2 6” (15 cm) extension tube (25 pack) & 1 metal extension guide (for High Flow Technology only) -
F65313 0 26547 65313 4 250’ (76 m) extension tubing -
MISC. SPF & PIP ACCESSORIES
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F66200 0 26547 66200 6 9.5’ (3 m) Handi-Gun hose assembly -
F66210 0 26547 66210 5 15’ (5 m) Handi-Gun hose assembly  -
F66230 0 26547 66230 3 25’ (8 m) Handi-Gun hose assembly -
F66181 0 26547 66181 8 Handi-Gun trigger stop metering clip (3 pack) -
MISC. OCF SEALANT & ADHESIVE FOAM ACCESSORIES
Item # UPC # Description Additional
F61112 0 26547 61112 7 Universal basket adapter replacement kit -
F62180 0 26547 62180 5 I-260 hose assembly -
F61125 0 26547 61125 7 Adapter for gun use with cylinder -
F61165 0 26547 61165 3 45° elbow basket extension (for use with F61020) -
F61250A 0 26547 61250 6 ¼ brass ball valve -
E54130 0 26547 54130 1 6” (15 cm) brass nozzle (for cylinder only) -
E54140 0 26547 54140 0 10” (25 cm) brass nozzle (for cylinder only) -
E54250 0 26547 54250 6 Plastic extension tips (5 pack) (for F61033, F61055 & F61077) -
30 31